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	District
	Director
	Address
	Phone & FAX

	Allen
	Janet Cooke
janet.cooke@allen.kyschools.us
	570 Oliver Street
Scottsville, KY 42164
	618-3181
618-3185 fax

	Barren
	Mark Wallace
mark.wallace@barren.kyschools.us
	202 W. Washington

Glasgow, KY 42142
	651-3787 or 8785

651-8836 fax

	Bowling Green 
	Vicki Writsel

vicki.writsel@bgreen.kyschools.us
	1211 Center St.

Bowling Green, KY 42101
	746-2200

746-2205 fax

	Butler
	Sarah Ingram
sarah.ingram@butler.kyschools.us
	Box 339

Morgantown, KY 42261
	526-5624

526-5625 fax

	Caverna 
	Susan Mathews
Susan.mathews@caverna.kyschools.us
	P.O. Box 240

Horse Cave, KY 42749
	773-2530

773-2533 fax

	Cumberland
	Dennis Smith
dennis.smith@cumberland.kyschools.us
	P.O. Box 420

Burkesville, KY 42717
	864-3377

864-5803 fax

	Edmonson
	Dale Ashley

dale.ashley@edmonson.kyschools.us
	P.O. Box 129

Brownsville, KY 42210
	597-2101

597-2103 fax

	Glasgow 
	Alisha Richardson
alisha.richardson @glasgow.kyschools.us
	P.O. Box 1239

Glasgow, KY 42142-1239
	651-6757

651-9791 fax

	Green
	Rhonda Simpson
rhonda.simpson@green.kyschools.us
	P.O. Box 369

Greensburg, KY 42743
	932-3505, 4252, 3624, 5231, 2391
932-3624 fax

	Hart
	Donna LeFevre
Donna.lefevre@hart.kyschools.us
	511 West Union
Munfordville, KY 42765
	524-2631

524-2634 fax

	Logan
	Barry Goley
barry.goley@logan.kyschools.us
	P.O. Box 417

Russellville, KY 42276
	726-2436

726-8892 fax

	Metcalfe
	Kimberly Hawkins
kimberly.hawkins@metcalfe.kyschools.us
	109 Sartin Drive
Edmonton, KY 42129
	432-3171
432-3170 fax

	Monroe
	Jamie Conkin
jamie.conkin@monroe.kyschools.us
	309 Emberton St.

Tompkinsville, KY 42167
	487-5456 or 487-6772

487-5571 fax

	Russellville
	Kaye Wilkins

kaye.wilkins@russellville.kyschools.us
	355 S. Summer St.

Russellville, KY 42276
	726-8405

726-4036 fax

	Simpson
	Shelia Baugh
shelia.baugh@simpson.kyschools.us
	P.O. Box 467

Franklin, KY 42135
	586-8877

586-2011 fax

	Todd
	Kim Justice
kim.justice@todd.kyschools.us
	205 Airport Rd.
Elkton, KY 42220
	265-2436 
265-5414 fax

	Warren
	Vivian Hudson
vivian.hudson @warren.kyschools.us
	303 Lovers Lane

Bowling Green, KY 42103
	781-5150

781-2392 fax

	RTC
	Bill Porter 
bill.porter@simpson.kyschools.us
	P.O. Box 467

Franklin, KY  42134
	586-2008

586-2809 fax

	WKU
	Patti Whetstone
Patti.whetstone@wku.edu
	Tate Page Hall 361
Bowling Green, KY 42101
	745-6397
745-6435 fax

	KAES
	Alex Fitzpatrick

alex.fitzpatrick@edmonson.kyschools.us
	P.O. Box 129

Brownsville, KY 42210
	597-2101

597-2103 fax

	Retired
	Pat Guthrie

pat4ideas@aol.com
	220 Morning Star Court

Bowling Green, KY  42103
	 842-5593 home
202-5593 cell

	Pam Coe
	Pam Coe

Pam.coe@grrec.ky.gov
	560 Minnie Way

Bowling Green, KY  42101
	535-2044 cell

904-1295  fax


